
RB 32 Duisburg Hbf ► Oberhausen Hbf ► Gelsenkirchen Hbf ► Herne ► Dortmund Hbf

Linie RB 32 SEV RB 32 RB 32 SEV

Zugnummer 31286 BUS 31242 31288 BUS

Neue Güligkeit

Bahnhof SEV-Haltestelle

Duisburg Hbf sigg Bussg 2urfr S 3:34 4:34 4:34

brhus Hbf Bussig 10 3:40 4:40 4:40

brhus Hbf Bussig 10 3:41 4:41 4:41

Ess-Dllwig DllwigrsrDrsr  Bhhf 3:45 4:45 4:45

E-Brgbrbck HfsrHus Brg  Bhhf 3:48 4:49 4:48

Ess-Alss "Bussig 6 " 3:51 4:51 4:51

Ess Zllvri r (E-Krbrg Sü)Schbckhöf  Bhhf" 3:54 4:54 4:54

Glskirch Hbf " Bussig 11" 3:58 4:58 4:58

Glskirch Hbf " Bussig 11" 3:59 4:59 4:59

W-Eickl Hbf "BhhfsvrplzBussig 12" 4:03 5:03 5:03

W-Eickl Hbf "BhhfsvrplzBussig 12" 4:05 5:05 5:05

Hr "Risbusshlsll Bussig 10" 4:08 5:08 5:08

Hr "Risbusshlsll Bussig 10" 4:08 5:08 5:08

Csrp-Ruxl Hbf " Brlirsr" 4:14 5:14 5:14

Drmu-Mg " Bussig 3" 4:18 5:18 5:18

Drmu-Mg " Bussig 3" 4:19 4:28 5:19 5:19 5:28

D-srich "Käh Kllwiz Sr " 4:21 4:34 | 5:21 5:34

D-Wsrfil "Wsrfilrsr  m Busbhhf" 4:24 4:39 | 5:24 5:39

D-Huckr "Prsvlsr " 4:26 4:48 | 5:26 5:48

D-Wischlig "Höfkrsr " 4:29 4:56 | 5:29 5:56

D-Drsfl (hch) vr m Hupigg 4:31 5:01 | 5:31 6:01

D-Drsfl (hch) vr m Hupigg 4:32 5:01 | 5:32 6:01

Drmu Hbf " rigg ZB" 4:36 5:10 5:26 5:36 6:10

2311 +

2411 +

3011 +

0112

2411 +

0112



RB 32 Dortmund Hbf ► Herne ► Gelsenkirchen Hbf ► Oberhausen Hbf ► Duisburg Hbf

Linie RB 32 SEV RB 32 RB 32 SEV

Zugnummer 31289 BUS 31241 31243 BUS

Neue Güligkeit

Bahnhof SEV-Haltestelle

Drmu Hbf " rigg ZB" 4:22 4:32 4:33 5:21 5:31

D-Drsfl (hch) vr m Hupigg 4:25 4:41 | 5:25 5:40

D-Drsfl (hch) vr m Hupigg 4:26 4:41 | 5:26 5:40

D-Wischlig "Höfkrsr  DSW" 4:29 4:46 | 5:29 5:45

D-Huckr "Prsvlsr  DSW" 4:31 4:54 | 5:31 5:53

D-Wsrfil "Wsrfilrsr  m Busbhhf" 4:34 5:03 | 5:34 6:02

D-srich "Käh Kllwiz Sr  DSW" 4:36 5:08 | 5:36 6:07

Drmu-Mg " Bussig 3" 4:38 5:14 4:39 5:38 6:13

Drmu-Mg " Bussig 3" 4:40 4:40 5:40

Csrp-Ruxl Hbf " Brlirsr" 4:44 4:44 5:44

Hr "Risbusshlsll Bussig 10" 4:49 4:49 5:49

Hr "Risbusshlsll Bussig 10" 4:50 4:50 5:50

W-Eickl Hbf "BhhfsvrplzBussig 12" 4:55 4:55 5:55

W-Eickl Hbf "BhhfsvrplzBussig 12" 4:56 4:56 5:56

Glskirch Hbf " Bussig 11" 5:00 5:00 6:00

Glskirch Hbf " Bussig 11" 5:01 5:01 6:01

Ess Zllvri r (E-Krbrg Sü)Schbckhöf  Bhhf" 5:05 5:05 6:05

Ess-Alss "Bussig 6 " 5:08 5:08 6:08

E-Brgbrbck HfsrHus Brg  Bhhf 5:10 5:10 6:10

Ess-Dllwig DllwigrsrDrsr  Bhhf 5:14 5:14 6:14

brhus Hbf "Bhhfsvrplz ) Bussig 10" 5:18 5:18 6:18

brhus Hbf "Bhhfsvrplz ) Bussig 10" 5:19 5:19 6:19

Duisburg Hbf "sigg Bussg 2 urfr Sr" 5:24 5:24 6:24

2411 +

0112

2311 +

2411 +

3011 +

0112


